

SENATE MOTION

MADAM PRESIDENT:

I move that Senate Bill 100 be amended to read as follows:

- 1 Page 4, delete lines 12 through 13.
 - 2 Page 4, line 14, delete "(5)" and insert "(4)".
 - 3 Page 4, line 18, delete "(6)" and insert "(5)".
 - 4 Page 4, line 20, delete "(7)" and insert "(6)".
 - 5 Page 4, line 22, delete "(8)" and insert "(7)".
 - 6 Page 4, line 25, delete "(9)" and insert "(8)".
 - 7 Page 4, line 27, delete "(10)" and insert "(9)".
- (Reference is to SB 100 as printed January 16, 2004.)

Senator WATERMAN